Threaded pipe brushes – standard fill density
Diameter Fill length Total length Thread Corrugated steel
6 80 120 M4 RGS-6120.00000
8 80 120 M6 RGS-8120.00000
10 80 120 M6 RGS-10120.0000
12 80 120 M6 RGS-12120.0000
13 80 120 M6 RGS-13120.0000
14 80 120 M6 RGS-14120.0000
15 80 120 M6 RGS-15120.0000
16 80 120 M6 RGS-16120.0000
18 80 120 M6 RGS-18120.0000
20 100 120 M6 RGS-20120.0000
20 100 150 "3/8""Ww." RGS-20150.0000
22 100 150 "3/8""Ww." RGS-22150.0000
25 100 150 "3/8""Ww." RGS-25150.0000
28 100 150 "3/8""Ww." RGS-28150.0000
30 100 150 "3/8""Ww." RGS-30150.0000
30 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-30170.0000
32 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-32170.0000
35 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-35170.0000
38 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-38170.0000
40 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-40170.0000
44 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-44170.0000
50 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-50170.0000
57 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-57170.0000
63 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-63170.0000
69 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-69170.0000
75 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-75170.0000
82 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-82170.0000
88 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-88170.0000
94 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-94170.0000
101 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-101170.000
125 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-125170.000
150 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-150170.000
200 100 170 "1/2""Ww." RGS-200170.000
Internal brushes with abrasive filaments
Diameter Fill length Fill length Sic.Grit 80 Sic.Grit 120
3 25 125
4 25 125

32 65 125 IS80-32125.000 IS120-32125.00
35 65 125 IS80-35125.000 IS120-35125.00
38 50 125 IS80-38125.000
40 65 125 IS80-40125.000
42 65 125 IS80-42125.000
45 65 125 IS80-45125.000
48 65 125 IS80-48125.000
50 50 125 IS80-50125.000
Nozzle-cylinder brushes
Diameter Fill length Total length Steel V2A
3 100 300 DS-3300.000000 DV-3300.000000
4 100 300 DS-4300.000000 DV-4300.000000
5 100 300 DS-5300.000000 DV-5300.000000
6 100 300 DS-6300.000000 DV-6300.000000
8 100 300 DS-8300.000000 DV-8300.000000
10 100 300 DS-10300.00000 DV-10300.00000
12 100 300 DS-12300.00000 DV-12300.00000
13 100 300 DS-13300.00000 DV-13300.00000
14 100 300 DS-14300.00000 DV-14300.00000
15 100 300 DS-15300.00000 DV-15300.00000
16 100 300 DS-16300.00000 DV-16300.00000
18 100 300 DS-18300.00000 DV-18300.00000
20 100 300 DS-20300.00000 DV-20300.00000
25 100 300 DS-25300.00000 DV-25300.00000
30 100 300 DS-30300.00000 DV-30300.00000
35 100 300 DS-35300.00000 DV-35300.00000
40 100 300 DS-40300.00000 DV-40300.00000
50 100 300 DS-50300.00000 DV-50300.00000
Legend for twisted brushes
GL Total brush length
BL Fill length
GD Brush diameter

DM-14300.00000 DN-14300.00000 DB-14300.00000
DM-15300.00000 DN-15300.00000 DB-15300.00000
DM-16300.00000 DN-16300.00000 DB-16300.00000
DM-18300.00000 DN-18300.00000 DB-18300.00000
DM-20300.00000 DN-20300.00000 DB-20300.00000
DM-25300.00000 DN-25300.00000 DB-25300.00000
DM-30300.00000 DN-30300.00000 DB-30300.00000
DM-35300.00000 DN-35300.00000 DB-35300.00000
DM-40300.00000 DN-40300.00000 DB-40300.00000
DM-50300.00000 DN-50300.00000 DB-50300.00000
Internal brushes and twisted-in-wire brushes 31
Heating boiler brushes with stem and eye
Diameter
rectangular} Fill length Total length Steel Part. No.
20 100 700 Nylon HSN-20700.0000
50 100 700 Stahl HSS-50700.0000
90 100 700 Stahl HSS-90700.0000
40 x 50 100 1000 Stahl HSS-40501000.0
40 x 80 100 1000 Stahl HSS-40801000.0
50 x 100 100 1000 Stahl HSS-501001000.
Pipe cleaner without stem with thread
Diameter Fill length Total length Thread Steel thread Part. No.
80 200 240 M10 0.30 RWGS-80240.000
100 200 240 M10 0.30 RWGS-100240.00
130 200 240 M10 0.35 RWGS-130240.00
150 200 240 M10 0.35 RWGS-150240.00
180 200 240 M10 0.40 RWGS-180240.00
200 200 240 M10 0.40 RWGS-200240.00
Pipe cleaner with flexible wire stem
Diameter Fill length Total length Steel Palm fibre
130 200 1500 RWS-1301500.00
130 200 2000 RWS-1302000.00
160 200 2000 RWS-1602000.00
200 200 2000 RWS-2002000.00
160 200 2000 RWF-1602000.00
200 200 2000 RWF-2002000.00
Wire stems and extensions
End pieces with eye
Length Internal thread Part. No.
1000 M4 VE-10004.00000
1000 M6 VE-10006.00000
1000 M10 VE-100010.0000
1000 "3/8""Ww." VE-10003/8.000
1000 "1/2""Ww." VE-10001/2.000
Extension with internal and external thread
Internal-/
Length external thread Part. No.
1000 M4 VL-10004.00000
1000 M6 VL-10006.00000
1000 "3/8""Ww." VL-10003/8.000
1000 "1/2""Ww." VL-10001/2.000
Internal brushes and twisted-in-wire brushes32
Internal brushes and twisted-in-wire brushes
Pipe cleaner with stem
Diameter Fill length Total length Steel Part. No. Material Part. No.
130 200 2000 0.25 RWS-1302000.00 Palm fibre RWF-1302000.00
150 200 2000 0.30 RWS-1502000.00 Palm fibre RWF-1502000.00
180 200 2000 0.30 RWS-1802000.00 Palm fibre RWF-1802000.00
200 200 2000 0.35 RWS-2002000.00 Palm fibre RWF-2002000.00
150 200 3000 RWS-1503000.00 Palm fibre RWF-1503000.00
150 200 3000 RWS-1503000.00 Palm fibre RWF-1503000.00
Heating boiler brushes with thread
Diameter
rectangular Fill length Total length Thread Material Part. No.
30 x 80 100 160 "1/2""Ww." Stahl HGS-3080160.00
40 x 80 100 160 "1/2""Ww." Stahl HGS-4080160.00
50 x 100 100 160 "1/2""Ww." Stahl HGS-50100160.0
50 x 120 100 160 "1/2""Ww." Stahl HGS-50120160.0
Pipe brushes with handle
Diameter Fill length Total length Steel V2A Nylon
10 100 300 RGRS-10300.000 RGRV-10300.000 RGRN-10300.000
15 100 300 RGRS-15300.000 RGRV-15300.000 RGRN-15300.000
20 100 300 RGRS-20300.000 RGRV-20300.000 RGRN-20300.000
25 100 300 RGRS-25300.000 RGRV-25300.000 RGRN-25300.000
30 100 300 RGRS-30300.000 RGRV-30300.000 RGRN-30300.000
40 100 300 RGRS-40300.000 RGRV-40300.000 RGRN-40300.000
Internal and twisted-in-wire brushes – special profiles 33
Internal and twisted-in-wire brushes – special profiles
If by some chance you are unable to find the
brush you need amongst our standard brushes,